Certificate Merge Fields
-1
Live Activity
1.00
Stephanie
Stephanie Hayes, MD
Acute Coronary Syndrome - SH - 6/23/2025
Hayes
0
0
0

Brochure Merge Fields

Laura Stewart

Laura.Stewart@healthstream.com

Stephanie Hayes, MD : Consulting Fee-3M Health Care (Relationship has ended) - 04/01/2025 stephanie.hayes@healthstream.com

6/23/2025 10:00:00 AM

This grand rounds series will address current issues in cardiology and patient care.

10689

Stephanie Hayes, MD

HealthStream

Name of individual	Individual's role in activity	Nature of Relationship(s) / Name of Ineligible Company(s)
Stephanie Hayes, MD	Faculty	Consulting Fee-3M Health Care
		(Relationship has ended) -
		04/01/2025

California Chapter of Cardiology

CloudCME Sandbox adheres to the ACCME's Standards for Integrity and Independence in Accredited Continuing Education. Any individuals in a position to control the content of a CE activity, including faculty, planners, reviewers or others are required to disclose all relevant financial relationships with ineligible entities (commercial interests). All relevant conflicts of interest have been mitigated prior to the commencement of the activity.

Laura Stewart

Laura. Stewart@healthstream.com

Neurology

6/23/2025 9:00:00 AM

1604